
 

 

Board of Trustees | 2021-2022 Meeting Schedule 

Friday, September 24, 2021 | 11:00 am 

Friday, October 29, 2021 | 11:00 am 

Friday, November 19, 2021 | 11:00 am 

Friday, December 17, 2021 | 11:00 am 

Friday, January 28, 2022 | 11:00 am 

Friday, February 25, 2022 | 11:00 am 

Friday, March 25, 2022 | 11:00 am 

Friday, April 29, 2022 | 11:00 am 

Thursday, May 26, 2022 | 11:00 am 

Thursday, June 30, 2022 | 11:00 am 

Thursday, July 28, 2022 | 11:00 am 

Friday, August 26, 2022 | 11:00 am 

 
Meeting locations and Zoom links can be found every month on College's website: 

https://www.nccc.edu/board-of-trustees/index.html 
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